
ACORD ICE CENTER MARCH 2024 
385-468-1965 slco.org/acord-ice 5353 West 3100 South WVC, UT  84120 

PUBLIC SKATE RATES 

Ages 6 and older $5.00 

Ages 3-5 years old $2.00 

2 and under & 80+ FREE 

Skate Rental $2.00 

For inclusion opportunities for 

people with disabilities,  

GROUP RATES-20 or more 

Please Call Ahead For Reservation 
Groups must register at least 1 week in advance to receive discount. 

Off Peak Hours (8 am-4 pm, Monday-Friday)      

INCLUDES SKATE RENTAL $4.00 

Peak Hours (4 pm-close, Mon-Fri, All day Sat/Sun)  

SKATE RENTAL NOT INCLUDED 
$4.00 

JOIN US FOR 2 for 1 
March 17 if you 

wear LUCKY 

GREEN!  

Join us for our next 
Learn to Skate  

MAR 5-April 9  

$60 FOR 6 WEEKS! 

All AGES and LEVELS! 

 

Public Groups of  20 
or more are to call 

the 

Front desk or email 
Knicoll@slco.org. 
Space is limited.   

ASPIRE HIGHER with 
Learn to Figure Skating 

after Learn to Skate! 
Learn to perform and 
compete!  Information 
online and at the front 

desk.  

Sun. Mon. Tue. Wed. Thu. Fri. Sat. 

     1 2 

           

11:30a-2p  

  

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

12:45p-
2:45p  

   7:15p-
9:15p  

      
 6pm-
9pm 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

   11:30a-
1:15p  

 11:30a-
1:15p  

7:15p-
9:15p  

 11:30a-
1:15p  

 11:30a-
1:15p  

  5:30p-
7:30p   

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

12:45p-
2:45p   

 11:30a-
1:15p  

11:30a-
1:15p  

 7:15p-
9:15p  

   11:30a-
1:15p  

 11:30a-
1:15p  

 2:15p-
4:15p 

 6p-9p  

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

 12:45p-
2:45p  

 11:30a-
1:15p  

11:30a-
1:15p   

7:15p-
9:15p  

 11:30a-
1:15p  

 11:30a-
1:15p  

 11:30a-
1:15p  

 2:15p-
4:15p  

31            

  

Closed for  

Easter 

            


