ACORD ICE CENTER MARCH 2024

385-468-1965

slco.org/acord-ice

5353 West 3100 South WVC, UT 84120



Public Skating Schedule

PUBLIC SKATE RATES					
Ages 6 and older	\$5.00				
Ages 3-5 years old	\$2.00				
2 and under & 80+	FREE				
Skate Rental	\$2.00				

GROUP RATES-20 or more

Please Call Ahead For Reservation

Groups must register at least 1 week in advance to receive discount.

Off Peak Hours (8 am-4 pm, Monday-Friday) INCLUDES SKATE RENTAL	\$4.00
Peak Hours (4 pm-close, Mon-Fri, All day Sat/Sun) SKATE RENTAL NOT INCLUDED	\$4.00

Sun.	Mon.	Tue.	Wed.	Thu.	Fri.	Sat.
					1	2
					11:30a-2p	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
12:45p- 2:45p		7:15p- 9:15p				6pm- 9pm
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
	11:30a- 1:15p	11:30a- 1:15p 7:15p- 9:15p	11:30a- 1:15p	11:30a- 1:15p		5:30p- 7:30p
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
12:45p- 2:45p	11:30a- 1:15p	11:30a- 1:15p 7:15p- 9:15p		11:30a- 1:15p	11:30a- 1:15p	2:15p- 4:15p 6p-9p
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
12:45p- 2:45p	11:30a- 1:15p	11:30a- 1:15p 7:15p- 9:15p	11:30a- 1:15p	11:30a- 1:15p	11:30a- 1:15p	2:15p- 4:15p
31						
Closed for Easter						

JOIN US FOR 2 for 1 March 17 if you wear LUCKY GREEN!

Join us for our next Learn to Skate MAR 5-April 9 \$60 FOR 6 WEEKS! All AGES and LEVELS!

Public Groups of 20 or more are to call the

Front desk or email Knicoll@slco.org.
Space is limited.

ASPIRE HIGHER with Learn to Figure Skating after Learn to Skate! Learn to perform and compete! Information online and at the front desk.

